

Price list

Prices are per day in Swiss Francs incl. VAT

Adults (from 16 years)	10.00 CHF
Children (from 5 – 15 years)	5.00 CHF
Children up to the 5th birthday	free
Dogs (on leash only)	3.00 CHF
Tourist tax per day	3.00 CHF
Caravan, Motorhome additional waste fee	20.00 CHF
Small tent (up to 2 persons)	10.00 CHF
Large tent (3 persons and more)	12.00 CHF
Car, Motorcycle	3.00 CHF
Electricity flat rate	3.00 CHF
Parking space for visitor	5.00 CHF
Visitor per night incl. shower/toilet	7.00 CHF

Children under the age of 16 are only permitted under adult supervision.

Special offers:

- There are still seasonal and annual spots available. Please contact us for prices.
- We still have whole year spots available. Please contact us for prices.